Government of Tripura Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission Rural Development Department Bholagiri, Agartala

F.No. 5(30)RD (TRLM)/2019 5369-73

Dated, Agartala. 31./.1.2./2020

MEMORANDUM

The date for submission of Expression of Interest (EOI) from the bonafied and CAG empanelled Chartered Accountant Firms from Tripura for Financial Management & Technical Support Agency (FMTSA) of TRLM for the FY 2020-21 vide No.F.5(30)RD/TRLM/2019/5594-98 dated 17/12/2020 has been extended for 7 (Seven) more days i.e. from 31/12/2020 to 06/01/2021 upto 3.00 PM under TRLM. The detailed EOI may be seen in the website www.rural.tripura.gov.in/www.tripura.gov.in/www.tripura.gov.in

All other terms and conditions of the EOI are remaining same.

(Vikas Singh, IAS)
Chief Executive Officer
(Addl. Secretary, RD Deptt.)
Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission

Ca	nx	to.
Co	Py	w.

1. M/s..... for information & necessary action.

2. The Director, Directorate of Information & Technology with a request to upload the Notice in the website of Tripura State Portal (www.tripura.gov.in) Rural Development Department (www.rural.tripura.gov.in) and Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission (www.trlm.tripura.gov.in)

3. The Director, Department of ICA for information. He is also requested to arrange for publication of the said notice in 3 (three) leading local daily newspaper.

4. Notice board, SMMU. TRLM, Agartala.

Chief Executive Officer
(Addl. Secretary, RD Deptt.)
Tripura Rural Livelihood Mission